7
i

oD A A W e 0 w6

E R R R

o
| BENZING
..|.

Concursg R
Distanta :

Cod columbofil: 00001 73%
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic : 01.06.24
Ceas BENZING : 01.06.24
Sincronizare : 01.06.24
Por. imbarcati: 061
Qo-m».,,'wﬁnhm&m:’»&.l:n~:ﬁu,g;(wc:mu:-_:n
Nr.| Serie inel
e-a-+~—--=nv-n-nm-»-==-«nzmwaau‘»mne‘.mmuu,‘.
001 RO 21l 537735 M
002 RO 21 537709 M
003 RO 21 537749 F
004 RO 21 537748 F
005 RO 21 537742 M
006 RO 21 537739 M
007 RO 21 537746 M
008 RO 21 537789 F
009 RO 21 537729 M
010 RO 23 228192 M
011 RO 18 198558 F
012 RO 21 1415825 M
013 RO 22 0458613 M
014 RO 21 537733 M
015 RO 23 228301 M
016 RO 23 228328 F
017 RO 20 290535 F
018 RO 23 228180 F
019 RO 23 228178 M
020 RO 23 228157 M
021 RO 21 537717 F
022 RO 22 0458625 M
023 RO 20 293519 M
024 RO 20 293574 M
025 RO 21 537776 F
026 RO 23 228159 M
027 RO 20 293504 M
028 RO 23 228337 M
029 RO 23 228334 M
030 RO 23 228188 M
031 RO 23 228194 M
032 RO 20 293544 M
033 RO 21 537730 M
034 RO 23 228176 M
035 RO 22 0458617 M
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= LA PORUMBET TMBARCATI

Lo

Data

din

lanpare

lanparli

Columbof 1]
Longitudine

11  aps
L1 4000
1l

IR

Nr.,inel
Senzor

e eme .. -

DAB3844"7
DAL1251AE
DA3B4366
DA3B4952
DA327588
DA1009B7
DAA24BCC
DAFD5ES54
DA1009CS8
DA495F42
DAF1D991
DA3463D9
DBO021E35
DA309E3B
DA100ACD
DA100CCA
DA1252ED
DA12566F
DA100AFA
DA495F69
DA3B4B06
DA100B38
DAFFDAS52
DA463C02
DA3B4928
DA3B6134
DA3B4B52
DA100CB2
DA100B64
DA100B47
DA100B37
DAD3B2CO
DA100A3F
DA100ADS

DBO7B5F6
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092
112
112
108
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111
128
100
Ll
024
141
062
102
157
148
033
172
158
167
097
069
040
055
124
168
035
155
161
149
147
052
101
156
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Scanned with ACE Scanner
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Concurs 1
Distanta :
Cod columbofil: 00001 735049
Latitudine
Ceas Atomic 01.06.24 16:21:
Ceas BENZING 01.06.24 16:21:
Sincronizare 01.06.24 16:21:
Por. imbarcati: 061
e +---=4
Nr Serie inel Culo
are
i e e +----+
036 RO 21 536907 M| NPA
037 RO 22 0458606 F| Sz
038 RO 21 537714 M|A
039 RO 20 293522 F|SZ
040 RO 20 293508 M|A
041 RO 22 0458639 M|(N
042 RO 22 0458621 M| SZPA
043 RO 22 0458619 M|A
044 RO 22 0458610 M| Sz
045 RO 21 537740 M|A
046 RO 20 293590 F|A
047 RO 23 228187 F|APA
0438 RO 22 0458681 M|APA
049 RO 21 537800 F|A
059 RO 23 228316 M|SZ
051 RO 19 740562 F|A
052 RO 20 293525 F|SZ
053 RO 20 293521 M|SZ
054 RO 23 228163 F|SZ
055 RO 23 228182 M| SZ
056 RO 21 537751 F|A
057 RO 21 0458631 F|(SZ
058 RO 22 0458662 F|A
059 RO 22 0458636 F|SZ
060 RO 21 537788 M|SZ
061 RO 22 0458618 F|A
i P +---—4
Semnaturi Crescator
Versiune SW RO-04.01 Cod

Antena Club

BENZING 48901418 SW-4.5 HW-4.2

BENZTI

====>

11 GPS
11 +000
11

Senzor

DA8762CB
DB021E4D
DA3B4645
DACD3368
DA3B485E
DB021E4C
DBO7B5EO
DBO7B5C7
DB07B5D1
DA1256CB
DA3B4A02
DA495ES5F
DBO7B5E4
DBO21E52
DA100B22
DA3463EOQ
DAF1DDF8
DA3B4532
DA100AC1
DA3B4537
DA3B43BF
DB07B603
DBO21E3E
DB021E38
DA1256FF
DB021E58

Loc lansare

Data lansarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

Data Ora

NEMTESCU COSTINEL

Comisia control

concurs

N G E

Imbarcare/Desigilare

024630 Serie ceas
Autorizare !
X press G 2 <c====

24316
80006472
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